Fra 8:00
8:30-8:40
8:45-8:55
9:00-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:40
10:40-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:25
11:25-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:45
13:45-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-14:50
14:50-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:10

Ind Tjek

Rytter mgde
Dommer mgde

T8

T7

T6

T5

T3

T1

T8 Finale
Preemieoverraekkelse
Frokost

4.5

4.4

4.3

4.2

4.5 Finale
Praemieoverrzkkelse
5.2

3 gang junior

3 gang senior
Praemieoverraekkelse

Dommer1 Dommer2 Dommer3 Dommersekretaer 1

Lea
Lea
Lea
Lea
Line
Line
Line

Lea
Lea
Lea
Lea
Lea

Lea
Lea
Lea

Dea
Dea
Dea
Dea
Dea
Dea
Dea

Dea
Dea
Dea
Dea
Sarah

Sarah
Sarah
Sarah

Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah

Line
Line
Line
Line
Line

Line
Line
Line

Malene Mette Holm
Malene Mette Holm
Mia Rand

Mia Rand

Mia Rand

Addie Holm

Addie Holm

Klavs Friberg
Charlotte Pedersen
Stephanie Laursen
Malene Mette Holm
Malene Mette Holm

Addie Holm
Klavs Friberg
Klavs Friberg

Dommersekretaer 2

Klavs Friberg
Klavs Friberg
Lonnie Dalgaard
Lonnie Dalgaard
Lonnie Dalgaard
Lily Jakobsen
Lily Jakobsen

Addie Holm
Heinrich Grinderslev
Linda Lund

Aja Mglgaard

Aja Mglgaard

Sara Furbo
Linda Lund
Linda Lund

Dommersekreteaer 3

Stephanie Laursen
Stephanie Laursen
Sara Furbo
Sara Furbo
Sara Furbo
Ida Balleby
Ida Balleby

Sofie Ladefoged
Aja Mglgaard
Ida Balleby

Lily Jakobsen
Lily Jakobsen

Ida Balleby
Lonnie Dalgaard
Mia Rand

Ledvogter - hjelm paseetter

Anne Tranholm
Anne Tranholm
Amanda Bjerregaard
Amanda Bjerregaard
Amanda Bjerregaard
Linda Lund

Linda Lund

Anne Tranholm
Anne-Dorthe Sgrensen
Anne-Dorthe Sgrensen
Anne-Dorthe Sgrensen
Stephanie Laursen

Linda Lund
Amanda Bjerregaard
Stephanie Laursen

Speaker

Louise Friborg
Louise Friborg
Louise Friborg
Louise Friborg
Louise Friborg
Louise Friborg
Louise Friborg

Louise Friborg
Louise Friborg
Louise Friborg
Louise Friborg
Louise Friborg

Louise Friborg
Louise Friborg
Louise Friborg

Computer skriver

Aja/Heinrich/Lotte
Aja/Heinrich/Lotte
Aja/Heinrich/Lotte
Aja/Heinrich/Lotte
Aja/Heinrich/Lotte
Aja/Heinrich/Lotte
Aja/Heinrich/Lotte

Aja/Heinrich/Lotte
Aja/Heinrich/Lotte
Aja/Heinrich/Lotte
Aja/Heinrich/Lotte
Aja/Heinrich/Lotte

Aja/Heinrich/Lotte
Aja/Heinrich/Lotte
Aja/Heinrich/Lotte



